+

Soares No,

L2-0202
42-0129
19-7036
15067-1552
13365~2541

11567-0458
10724-0209
40102-2138
10903-0636
10166-6257

118424480
11842-1181
10242 4482
30132-6009

11267-1876
10929-2023
L0965-2352
10302-0833
L0729-4662
10367-0353

19-8631
12167-0727

(2)

(2)
(2)

£11 parts except those listed below -are as shown
in the Super Hocket or Gcld Star Spare Parts Catslogue,

Description.

ENGINE
Fngine complcte ,

" " (less lighting)
Carburetter (1 5/32" Monobloc)
Piston (8.75:1)

Engine sprocket (23T)

ZARTS REGUIRSD .HBN LIGHTING IS NOT FI:T:iD

Crznkcase sealing washer (dynamo)

Bolt

Plsin washer

Nut

Split pin

Dinamo cork w:isher
" hole cover
1" 1 "

Tor fixing sealing washer

(N/S)
(o/s)
fastener
" 11 H i

" n "

nipple

PiRTS NOT REQUI«ID VSN LIGHETING IS NOT FITTED.

Dynamo
4 strap
i H eyebolt
[} 1 1" pl U-g
1" 1 17" nut
it b i vissher
H " stud
" chsin

" driven sprocket (11T)

Continued,....
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. PARTS BULLETIN NO. G.21 (CONT'D)

10167-0729
106422640

15342-2635
" 138422644

L414,.2-2860
40590-3063

.. 40290-3064

40221-5102
12142 -28L8
10521-6187
40129-0541
40221-5102
L0302-020L
40102-1462
40202-2395
41442-2860
40590-3063
40590-3064
40221-5102
10602-0803
L0102-0522

40402-044.9

158L,2-2627

169L.2-26.49
10602~0803
40102-0522

10302-0499

145423037

NN\ AN NN
R N Y S S W g

NN NN

(2)

Dynamo driven sprocket lockwasher,
Exhaust pipe assembly (Siamese)

n " (O/S
t " (N/Sg
" " clip(N/S)
gégvel % N/S loosepipe fixing
Nut )
fxhaust pipe finned collar
Screw 3
Washer collar to pipe
Nut )
Bolt )
Washer ) Bracket to silencer
iut )
Silencer and cxhsust pipe clip
Pin )
Swivel Silencer and exhaust pipe clip
Nut
Bolt :
Washer ) Silehcer fixing when pillion
) footrests not fitted
Nut )

Other parts as Super Rocket

TR:CK TYPE SILENCER

Silencer complete

TWIN BXHAU-T SYSTEM

Silencer complete with brkts, bolts and nuts

Bolt )

Washer- ; Silencey fixing when pillion
footrests not fitted

Nut

GEARBOX

Internals are the same as Gold Star Clubmans  (~RT2)

Kickstart crank complete

Continued,..../



PARTS EULLUTIN NO.G.21  (CONT'D) 3

)4-2—326r;
42-3170
L2-3206
4L,2-3266
42-3235
42-3189
42-3267
42-3236
42-3237
4,2-3262
42-3195
4L2-3173
L2-3197
h2-3273
42-3199
65-3940

42-4688

40328-2080
10767-4040
40102-0923
40202-0049
11267-8030
L0166-4707
,,0202-00L.6

56742-9230
10642-9183
11942-9199
10742-9060
10365-5446
40102-0923
40124-8784
40135-0033
40524-0563
LOL6T7-8313
40528-2338
10942-9061

CLUTCH,
Comprising parts ss P.S,EB. No.G.4£.10 and GAL1

Clutch assembly complete
Clutch sleeve
(20) Clutch sleeve roller
Clutch chrinwheel
Clutch centre
(%) Clutch spring stud
Mainshaft nut
L " lockwassher
! " washsr
Criving plate
Driven plate
Pressure plate
Spring cup
Spring
Spring stud nut
Push rod. (Not included in 42-326L Assembly)

o\

NN NN

e

FRAME AND FITTINGS
Frame com.lete

PARTS REQUIRED “HEN SADDLE IS FITTED
Saddle front bolt grease nipple
(2) Stud 3
(2) Washer Rear saddle fixing
(2) Nut
Bolt )
Wesher ) Front saddle fixing
Nut )

PARTS NOT RENUIQRD “HEN SADDLE IS FITTED

Twin seat
(2) " " support rubber
Rear support bracket
7t, support pin
"  fixing grub screw

(6) ¥asher
(2) "
(A) Spring washer
(2) Nut

Earth wire bolt
(2) Bracket
(2) Rear fixing bolt

Continued.,....
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PLRTS BULLETIN NO, G.21 (CONT'D)

134.68-4600
10668-1,.606

42-4650
13142-4561
112424649
10942 -280L49
10542-6770
4L0102-0923
401 36-0382
10515-6524

149L.2-4762

19742-5146
16467-5057
164.65-520
14342-5317
14342-5321
14142-5315
12265-5451
12542-5320
11342-5323
15442-5015
11265-4226

42-5011
10764-6016

19742-5147
14342-5318
11142-5319

AT CLEALER

Air Clesner
" " '0' ring 8 e

BATTERY CARRIGR (MLZOE BATTERY)

Bsttery carrier complete
b base plate complete
" carrier wire base complete

" L base mat
Bolt ) A
Wesher 2 Base plate fixing
T,ockwasher)
Nut

CINTRE STAND (FOR USE WITH
STAVESE PIPES)

Centre st nd complete

TRONT FORK (VITH LIGHTING) ‘

Front fork complete
$liding tube complete (N/S)
n " " (O/S)
Duter Slecve (n/8)
" " (O/S)
0il seal holder complete
o " (South Africa and Australia only).
Fork bellows '
n " clip
" bottom yoke
Damper knob securing plate
Top yoke (ase 42-5036)
" " clip nut

Other parts as Gold Star

FRONT FORK (GHEN LIGHTING NOT FITTED)
Fork compléte
" outer sleeve

Damper knob securing plate

Other parts as Gold Ster

Continucd..... -
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PARTS BULLETIN NO.G.21 (CONT'D)

19742-5148

18L442-5513
14742-5514
19342-5900
17042-5901
19342-5906
17042-5%507

19342-5902
17042-5903
19342-5%04
170L2-5905

18642-6378
170L2-6379
18642-6376
17042-6377

17142-6535
17442-653%6
10468-5093
12342-6547
1344,2-6548
10642-6558

17542-6917
14142-6912
13742-691L
11842-6516
11242-6917
13942-6889

14142 -7003

3%

FRONT TORK (CLIP ON BARS-ITH LIGHTING)

Fork complete

Other parts as Gold Star

FEONT FREL (8" HRARRE)

(325 X 19)
(Steel 325
(L1 oy 300
(A1loy 200
(411oy 325 )
(A110y 325 X

Other »arts as Gold Star

FRONT WHEEL (190 mm BLAKE )

Front wheel complete(300 X 19 Alloy)
" " rim (300 X 19 L1lloy)

couplete(325 X 19 Alloy)
" " rim (325 X 19 £1loy)

Other parts as Gold &Gtar

Front wheel comolete
" ¥ rim
" " complete
n i rim
complete
" " lnim

»
r

>
—_ e =% A .

\D\O O W\D.
AN N

REAR VHEEL

Rear whe=1 complete (WMz-18 Alloy)
" " pim (.2-18 4113y)

complete (WM2-19 AllO])
" u rim (vM2-19 Alloy)

Other parts as Gold Star

"RONT ¥UDGUZRD

Tront mudgusrd (with No.plate holes)
" " (less Ko, plate holes)
Cable grommet
Nudruard stay (short)
" (long)
No. plate beading

Rt R MUDGUARD

Rerr mudguerd
" " stay (0/8)

0] 1] " (N/S)

top bracket

Stiffening brucket

Rear number »lste

ESAR BRAKS CONTROL (FOR:LED POOTRESTS )

1 n

Rear brake pedal
Other parts as Gold Ster

Continmued. eeos .



P4RTS RULLETIN NO.G.21 (CONT'D)

11642-4855
13242 -1,85)
12742-4857
10224-5914
10142-4842

24-7000

13242-4835

10-8608

15242-7515
414L0-0238
40240-0239
11142-7546
10140-3089
10415-0645
LO166-7518
10542-7509
11842-7518
10542~-7516

40124-8784
LO764-605L
40102-0923
40135-0033

40202-0049
103424792

40129-0940
10542-7517

(3)

p

FOOTR:ZSTS (FORUAKD POSITION)

t

Footrest stud complete

Footrest bracket {1/8)

Footrest distance tube complete (N/S)
Washer ) ‘

Lockwasher ) rests to stud

Kut )

PILLION FOOTRISTS

Pillion footrest Assembly

Mote: Footrests for track type silencer
67-4271 snchor bolt in place of
29-7560 and additional distance
piece 29-7565.

TRIMARY DRIVE

Primary chain (%" x .305" x 70.P)
Ch:incase bmcle
Cluich adjuster cap
Clutch adjuster cap washer
Drain plug snd oil level tube comalete
Drain plug washer
0il level bolts
0il level bolt washer
Ch:incase »nd crankcsse Jjoint washer
Chs incase and crankcase flange washer
Bolt ) Chsinczse back

) b0 crankcase
Lockwsshaer)

Bolt )
l:asher ) Cheincase back
Lockwasher
\
!
Nut ) to fuame

Distance collar)
Distance washer (as reg.)
Cover screw

Other parts s Gold Star

Continued....../
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LRTS BULLTTIN NO.G21 (CONT'D)

19-8623
14E42-7706
10402-0353
LO12L-878%
10765-0292

40102-0923
10742-7703
40124 -878L

40202-00L9
11073-4089

40102-0923
10330-1194

LO124-E78L
40202 -0049

13342-8152
13342-8158
13342-8455

12242-8230
11742-887%3
12142-8827
10724-7849
10729-5871
10402-0510

40102-1462

10202-041.3
11767-7531
11742-8R36
84040-8538
8L242-8731

NN
N o

NN

5EAR CHAINGUARD.

ear chain (" x 2" x 99.P)

R
Rear chaingusrd
Tolt -
; )metfmum
Lockwssher ) =

“asher 3 Top bracket on

Distance piece)

Lockwasher) sWwinging arm,
)
Nut )
Bolt )
)
.asher Y Lowse bracket on

Distance piece)

swinging arm
Lockwasher)
Nut )

PLTROL PIPH

Petrol pipe complete (L4 gall)
Petirol pipe complete (2 gu='1)
Petrol pipe complste (5 .all)

(2, 4, and 5 gall tanks are as Gold Star)

HANDLERER CONTROLS (ST:MDARD BLR)

Clutch cable complete
Ignition cable complezte
Fromt brake cable complele
Braks cable screw nut
Brak: csble toggle end
Screw )

Lockwasher Tog:.le end to lever

Nut )

Throttls cable complete

Lir cable complete

Front brake control less cable

Clutch and igniticn controcl less cable

Continued,,..
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PARTS BULLATIN NO. G.21 (CONT'D) 8

11767-8530
11742-8237
12142-8238

L2-89L1

42-8836
13242-8665

229-8813
403%29-881L
11642-8687
10590-0029
13642-8685

29-8813
40329-8£1/,
11642-8687
10590-0029
12142 -8660
10729-5871
10202-0510
40102-1462
10202~0L/.3
11742-8833

15042~9262
40302-2273

40224, -D978

40202-2395
40215-0531
40102-0922

L0124 -8784

10642-9009
40124-878)

140202 ~0049
10942-9256

LO12L-8784

- 107L42-8339

10227-5676
40202 -00L9

ooty
N NS
NN

(2)
(2)

BAWDLEE/ R CONTROLS (" S5TEEN BAR)

Throttlsz cabls cemplete
Lir cable complete
Er-ke cable coupl: te
Clutch csble comslete

Other parts as 'A' Group or G:14 Star

HANTIRRR CONTROLS (2 PLEICE)

Air cable compleste

Clutch lever

Clutch lzver screw (use 10202-1500)
Clutch lever screw nut

Clutch cable nipple =daptor

Clutch cable =djuster spring

Front brake lever

Front bruke lever screw (use 10202-1500)

~ Front brake lever screw nut

Cable niosple adaptor
Control adjuster spring
Front brake csbLle comnplete
Front brake cable toggle end

Screw )
Lockw.sher) Toggle end to lever
Nut )

Ignition cable complste

Other perts as Gold Stur

TOCOL 20X

Toolbox complete

.Bolt.) Bracket .to box

Lockwagher )Bracket to box-

Nut ) Brackst to box
Vasher ) Voltsge contrcl
Yiasher

Lockwasher ) to box
Grommet (control cable)
Lockwasher

Nut
Eolt

Front fixing

Lockwasher
Top fixing
Spacer

Vasher
Nut

R N e A S

Continucd..../



PARTS BULLYTIN NO,G21 (CUNT'D)

SCTEDOMTLTER AND SRV, COUNTER

11642-9:

o]
N
\O

2 (2) Mounting brackets

Parts warked + =re new couiponcnts
{'or the Rocket Gold St-r and are not used
on cother -odels,



